
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 5

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM Young_SM Lady - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 99 CORNOLTI D. 15:44.094
Tempo gara

1 1:26.000 + 01.072 11:54:42.783  79,953

2 1:25.347 + 00.419 11:56:08.130  80,565

3 1:25.532 + 00.604 11:57:33.662  80,391

4 1:25.973 + 01.045 11:58:59.635  79,979

5 1:25.225 + 00.297 12:00:24.860  80,681

6 1:27.121 + 02.193 12:01:51.981  78,925

7 1:25.493 + 00.565 12:03:17.474  80,428

8 1:24.928 --------- 12:04:42.402  80,963

9 1:25.791 + 00.863 12:06:08.193  80,148

10 1:25.811 + 00.883 12:07:34.004  80,130

11 1:26.936 + 02.008 12:09:00.940  79,093

 Po. 2 - # 92 VEZZU G. + 04.297
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.007 + 06.178 11:54:47.676  75,555

2 1:27.174 + 02.345 11:56:14.850  78,877

3 1:25.637 + 00.808 11:57:40.487  80,292

4 1:25.266 + 00.437 11:59:05.753  80,642

5 1:25.597 + 00.768 12:00:31.350  80,330

6 1:26.336 + 01.507 12:01:57.686  79,642

7 1:25.425 + 00.596 12:03:23.111  80,492

8 1:26.031 + 01.202 12:04:49.142  79,925

9 1:25.871 + 01.042 12:06:15.013  80,074

10 1:24.829 --------- 12:07:39.842  81,057

11 1:25.395 + 00.566 12:09:05.237  80,520

 Po. 3 - # 2 DIODATO M. + 05.172
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.393 + 07.206 11:54:48.784  75,236

2 1:26.972 + 02.785 11:56:15.756  79,060

3 1:25.999 + 01.812 11:57:41.755  79,954

4 1:25.620 + 01.433 11:59:07.375  80,308

5 1:25.407 + 01.220 12:00:32.782  80,509

6 1:25.766 + 01.579 12:01:58.548  80,172

7 1:26.748 + 02.561 12:03:25.296  79,264

8 1:26.292 + 02.105 12:04:51.588  79,683

9 1:25.422 + 01.235 12:06:17.010  80,494

10 1:24.915 + 00.728 12:07:41.925  80,975

11 1:24.187 --------- 12:09:06.112  81,675

 Po. 4 - # 10 TROVATO G. + 36.276
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.553 + 07.304 11:54:52.647  72,721

2 1:29.129 + 01.880 11:56:21.776  77,147

3 1:28.166 + 00.917 11:57:49.942  77,989

4 1:27.920 + 00.671 11:59:17.862  78,207

5 1:28.241 + 00.992 12:00:46.103  77,923

6 1:27.249 --------- 12:02:13.352  78,809

7 1:28.770 + 01.521 12:03:42.122  77,459

8 1:27.562 + 00.313 12:05:09.684  78,527

9 1:28.427 + 01.178 12:06:38.111  77,759

10 1:29.439 + 02.190 12:08:07.550  76,879

11 1:29.666 + 02.417 12:09:37.216  76,685

 Po. 5 - # 23 ANDREOTTI R. + 43.362
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.448 + 19.252 11:55:01.322  66,468

2 1:29.685 + 05.489 11:56:31.007  76,668

3 1:28.384 + 04.188 11:57:59.391  77,797

4 1:24.486 + 00.290 11:59:23.877  81,386

5 1:24.196 --------- 12:00:48.073  81,667

6 1:25.659 + 01.463 12:02:13.732  80,272

7 1:39.457 + 15.261 12:03:53.189  69,135

8 1:25.600 + 01.404 12:05:18.789  80,327

9 1:27.756 + 03.560 12:06:46.545  78,354

10 1:28.410 + 04.214 12:08:14.955  77,774

11 1:29.347 + 05.151 12:09:44.302  76,958

 Po. 6 - # 21 ACEFALO S. + 48.680
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.468 + 06.267 11:54:50.936  73,565

2 1:28.658 + 01.457 11:56:19.594  77,556

3 1:27.810 + 00.609 11:57:47.404  78,305

4 1:28.232 + 01.031 11:59:15.636  77,931

5 1:27.208 + 00.007 12:00:42.844  78,846

6 1:27.201 --------- 12:02:10.045  78,852

7 1:42.537 + 15.336 12:03:52.582  67,059

8 1:30.472 + 03.271 12:05:23.054  76,001

9 1:27.302 + 00.101 12:06:50.356  78,761

10 1:29.169 + 01.968 12:08:19.525  77,112

11 1:30.095 + 02.894 12:09:49.620  76,319

 Po. 7 - # 16 MARCHIONI S. + 50.421
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.317 + 06.349 11:54:50.112  74,482

2 1:27.432 + 01.464 11:56:17.544  78,644

3 1:26.951 + 00.983 11:57:44.495  79,079

4 1:27.924 + 01.956 11:59:12.419  78,204

5 1:28.977 + 03.009 12:00:41.396  77,278

6 1:27.374 + 01.406 12:02:08.770  78,696

7 1:54.965 + 29.997 12:04:03.735  59,810

8 1:28.059 + 02.091 12:05:31.794  78,084

9 1:27.079 + 01.111 12:06:58.873  78,963

10 1:26.520 + 00.552 12:08:25.393  79,473

11 1:25.968 --------- 12:09:51.361  79,983

 Po. 8 - # 113 STAAB M. + 1:17.473
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.725 + 06.380 11:54:56.143  70,361

2 1:32.329 + 00.984 11:56:28.472  74,473

3 1:32.269 + 00.924 11:58:00.741  74,521

4 1:32.036 + 00.691 11:59:32.777  74,710

5 1:32.455 + 01.110 12:01:05.232  74,371

6 1:31.416 + 00.071 12:02:36.648  75,217

7 1:33.502 + 02.157 12:04:10.150  73,539

8 1:31.345 --------- 12:05:41.495  75,275

9 1:32.556 + 01.211 12:07:14.051  74,290

10 1:31.840 + 00.495 12:08:45.891  74,869

11 1:32.522 + 01.177 12:10:18.413  74,317

 Po. 9 - # 166 SALA G. + 1:30.848
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.309 + 04.413 11:54:55.843  70,662

2 1:34.397 + 01.501 11:56:30.240  72,841

3 1:33.719 + 00.823 11:58:03.959  73,368

4 1:33.599 + 00.703 11:59:37.558  73,462

5 1:32.896 --------- 12:01:10.454  74,018

6 1:32.928 + 00.032 12:02:43.382  73,993

7 1:34.098 + 01.202 12:04:17.480  73,073

8 1:33.248 + 00.352 12:05:50.728  73,739

9 1:33.328 + 00.432 12:07:24.056  73,676

10 1:33.523 + 00.627 12:08:57.579  73,522

11 1:34.209 + 01.313 12:10:31.788  72,987

Fastest lap: 1:24.187 
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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 5

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM Young_SM Lady - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 64 COLOGNESI D. + 1:31.205
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.776 + 06.224 11:54:56.986  69,612

2 1:34.058 + 01.506 11:56:31.044  73,104

3 1:33.503 + 00.951 11:58:04.547  73,538

4 1:33.858 + 01.306 11:59:38.405  73,260

5 1:32.552 --------- 12:01:10.957  74,293

6 1:33.169 + 00.617 12:02:44.126  73,801

7 1:33.950 + 01.398 12:04:18.076  73,188

8 1:33.263 + 00.711 12:05:51.339  73,727

9 1:33.317 + 00.765 12:07:24.656  73,684

10 1:33.562 + 01.010 12:08:58.218  73,491

11 1:33.927 + 01.375 12:10:32.145  73,206

 Po. 11 - # 11 MILANI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.956 + 05.038 11:55:09.487  68,790

2 1:36.058 + 01.140 11:56:45.545  71,582

3 1:34.918 --------- 11:58:20.463  72,441

4 1:37.087 + 02.169 11:59:57.550  70,823

5 1:38.212 + 03.294 12:01:35.762  70,012

6 1:39.596 + 04.678 12:03:15.358  69,039

7 1:45.589 + 10.671 12:05:00.947  65,120

8 1:36.271 + 01.353 12:06:37.218  71,423

9 1:35.209 + 00.291 12:08:12.427  72,220

10 1:36.179 + 01.261 12:09:48.606  71,492

 Po. 12 - # 112 COLOTTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.035 + 04.435 11:55:07.887  70,138

2 1:36.137 + 02.537 11:56:44.024  71,523

3 1:56.440 + 22.840 11:58:40.464  59,052

4 1:35.244 + 01.644 12:00:15.708  72,194

5 1:38.348 + 04.748 12:01:54.056  69,915

6 1:36.199 + 02.599 12:03:30.255  71,477

7 1:33.783 + 00.183 12:05:04.038  73,318

8 1:33.600 --------- 12:06:37.638  73,462

9 1:36.968 + 03.368 12:08:14.606  70,910

10 1:34.269 + 00.669 12:09:48.875  72,940

Fastest lap: 1:24.187 
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